
Plans are not to scale and subject to change

CLAYTON STREET

CARPARK

CARPARK COWIE CLOSE

2 3 4 5

6

1

1
2
3
4
5

SHOP AREAm2

m²
TENANT

Super A-Mart
Ray’s Outdoor Furniture
Pet Stock
Pine Discount Furniture
The Outdoor Furniture Specialists 

753
730
500

Primewest Midland
Corner of Clayton Street & Cowie Close, Midland WA

6 Barbeques Galore

5,494
1,340

910

CLAYTON ST

C
O

W
IE C

LO
SE


