

Primewest Midland

Corner of Clayton Street & Cowie Close, Midland WA

SH0P	AREAm²	TENANT
1	5,494	Super A-Mart
2	1,340	Ray's Outdoor Furniture
3	753	Pet Stock
4	730	Pine Discount Furniture
5	500	The Outdoor Furniture Specialists
6	910	Barbeques Galore



